
Jr Men 10-12
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 2 843 255486 OH MIRANDA Tyler Mirco Racing 12 0:45.497   STATE CHAMPION
2 1 837 359202 OH ADAMS Keaton WAS Labs 10 1:00.032

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 843 255486 OH MIRANDA Tyler Mirco Racing 12 16.374   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 837 359202 OH ADAMS Keaton WAS Labs 10 21.020
3 3 867 0 OH DAVIS Alec WAS Labs 12 22.404

1000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)
1 1 843 255486 OH MIRANDA Tyler Mirco Racing 12 1:39.200   STATE CHAMPION

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 843 255486 OH MIRANDA Tyler Mirco Racing 12 7 7 7
2 10 837 359202 OH ADAMS Keaton WAS Labs 10 5 5 0

Jr Women 13-14
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 836 310691 OH ADAMS Kennedy WAS Labs 14 44.316   STATE CHAMPION

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 836 310691 OH ADAMS Kennedy WAS Labs 14 16.495   STATE CHAMPION

1000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)
1 1 836 310691 OH ADAMS Kennedy WAS Labs 14 1:30.640   STATE CHAMPION

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 836 310691 OH ADAMS Kennedy WAS Labs 14 7 7 7

Jr Women 17-18
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 2 844 218849 OH MIRANDA Sam Mirco Racing 17 44.336   STATE CHAMPION
2 1 834 287682 OH SMICH Abbey WAS Labs 18 49.780

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 844 218849 OH MIRANDA Sam Mirco Racing 17 15.567   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 834 287682 OH SMICH Abbey WAS Labs 18 17.159

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 1 844 218849 OH MIRANDA Sam Mirco Racing 17 3:16.110   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 834 287682 OH SMICH Abbey WAS Labs 18 3:35.520

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 844 218849 OH MIRANDA Sam Mirco Racing 17 7 7 7
2 15 834 287682 OH SMICH Abbey WAS Labs 18 5 5 5

Women 19-34
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 839 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Bike Ohio 32 42.527   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 860 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached 25 43.487

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 2 860 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached 25 14.495   STATE CHAMPION
2 1 839 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Bike Ohio 32 14.512

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 2 839 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Bike Ohio 32 2:55.590   STATE CHAMPION



2 1 860 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached 25 3:34.770
Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 19 839 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Bike Ohio 32 7 5 7
2 17 860 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached 25 5 7 5

Men 19-34
1000m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 1 833 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite 26 1:17.975   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 841 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors 25 1:19.338
3 5 850 232237 OH WEEKS Matt WAS Labs 33 1:19.416
4 3 847 386351 OH LEE Christopher Blue Sky Cycling 23 1:23.289
5 7 861 338372 OH PIERCE Ryan Case Cycling  Team 25 1:23.946
6 4 849 405338 OH FRANIC Sasa Snakebite Racing 34 1:25.851
7 6 851 336286 OH SILVERMAN Eric Case Cycling  Team 22 1:27.057

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 833 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite 26 13.187   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 841 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors 25 13.493
3 3 850 232237 OH WEEKS Matt WAS Labs 33 14.076
4 7 851 336286 OH SILVERMAN Eric Case Cycling  Team 22 14.185
5 5 861 338372 OH PIERCE Ryan Case Cycling  Team 25 14.251
6 4 847 386351 OH LEE Christopher Blue Sky Cycling 23 14.266
7 6 849 405338 OH FRANIC Sasa Snakebite Racing 34 15.768

3000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 3 850 232237 OH WEEKS Matt WAS Labs 33 3:55.550   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 841 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors 25 4:15.170
3 1 833 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite 26 4:17.640
4 7 849 405338 OH FRANIC Sasa Snakebite Racing 34 4:25.190
5 5 861 338372 OH PIERCE Ryan Case Cycling  Team 25 4:36.270

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 17 833 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite 26 7 7 3
2 15 841 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors 25 5 5 5
3 13 850 232237 OH WEEKS Matt WAS Labs 33 3 3 7
4 3 861 338372 OH PIERCE Ryan Case Cycling  Team 25 1 1 1
5 2 849 405338 OH FRANIC Sasa Snakebite Racing 34 0 0 2

Masters Women 35-39
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 855 106943 OH EDWARDS Karen Team Honey Stinger 38 49.975   STATE CHAMPION

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 855 106943 OH EDWARDS Karen Team Honey Stinger 38 17.773   STATE CHAMPION

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)
1 1 855 106943 OH EDWARDS Karen Team Honey Stinger 38 3:33.330   STATE CHAMPION

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 855 106943 OH EDWARDS Karen Team Honey Stinger 38 7 7 7

Masters Men 35-39
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 840 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing 37 37.745   STATE CHAMPION

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 840 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing 37 12.971   STATE CHAMPION

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)
1 1 840 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing 37 2:40.800   STATE CHAMPION

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit



1 21 840 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing 37 7 7 7

Masters Women 40-44
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 857 206620 OH BRODE Samantha RGF / Cleveland Clinic 44 44.481   STATE CHAMPION

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 857 206620 OH BRODE Samantha RGF / Cleveland Clinic 44 15.249   STATE CHAMPION

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)
1 1 857 206620 OH BRODE Samantha RGF / Cleveland Clinic 44 3:00.770   STATE CHAMPION

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 857 206620 OH BRODE Samantha RGF / Cleveland Clinic 44 7 7 7

Masters Men 40-44
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 2 838 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite 43 37.624   STATE CHAMPION
2 5 863 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse 40 39.423
3 4 862 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse 43 39.590
4 6 865 207616 OH DAVIS Brett Team Spin / Litzler Automation 44 39.801
5 3 854 108757 OH EDWARDS Tim Team Honey Stinger 40 42.006
6 1 835 129265 OH WALRAVEN Matt Ohio Cycleworks 42 49.199

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 838 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite 43 13.348   STATE CHAMPION
2 3 862 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse 43 13.388
3 2 863 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse 40 13.540
4 4 865 207616 OH DAVIS Brett Team Spin / Litzler Automation 44 13.752
5 6 835 129265 OH WALRAVEN Matt Ohio Cycleworks 42 13.819
6 5 854 108757 OH EDWARDS Tim Team Honey Stinger 40 14.683

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 3 863 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse 40 2:36.110   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 862 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse 43 2:38.360
3 1 838 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite 43 2:41.860
4 6 854 108757 OH EDWARDS Tim Team Honey Stinger 40 2:50.250
5 5 835 129265 OH WALRAVEN Matt Ohio Cycleworks 42 2:57.990
6 4 865 207616 OH DAVIS Brett Team Spin / Litzler Automation 44 3:11.450

Omnium
Place PTS Bib State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 17 838 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite 43 7 7 3
2 15 863 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse 40 5 3 7
3 13 862 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse 43 3 5 5
4 4 865 207616 OH DAVIS Brett Team Spin / Litzler Automation 44 2 2 0
5 3 854 108757 OH EDWARDS Tim Team Honey Stinger 40 1 0 2
6 2 835 129265 OH WALRAVEN Matt Ohio Cycleworks 42 0 1 1

Masters Men 45-49
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 3 859 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic 48 36.741   STATE CHAMPION
2 5 866 303715 OH BARTELS Dave Team Lake Effect 49 39.250
3 2 856 235772 OH MACDONALD Bruce Spin / Second Sole 46 39.725
4 4 864 0 OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation 47 40.419
5 1 846 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing 49 41.595

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 859 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic 48 12.620   STATE CHAMPION
2 2 866 303715 OH BARTELS Dave Team Lake Effect 49 13.246
3 5 846 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing 49 13.610
4 3 856 235772 OH MACDONALD Bruce Spin / Second Sole 46 13.853
5 4 864 0 OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation 47 14.001

2000m Pursuit



Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 1 859 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic 48 2:26.260   STATE CHAMPION
2 4 856 235772 OH MACDONALD Bruce Spin / Second Sole 46 2:44.670
3 2 866 303715 OH BARTELS Dave Team Lake Effect 49 2:46.030
4 5 864 0 OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation 47 2:56.860
5 3 846 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing 49 2:57.020

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 859 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic 48 7 7 7
2 13 866 303715 OH BARTELS Dave Team Lake Effect 49 5 5 3
3 10 856 235772 OH MACDONALD Bruce Spin / Second Sole 46 3 2 5
4 5 846 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing 49 1 3 1
5 5 864 0 OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation 47 2 1 2

Masters Men 50-54
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 4 848 66088 OH TOLER Rick Team Dayton / Merill Lynch 54 39.161   STATE CHAMPION
2 5 852 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation 54 40.308
3 3 845 150146 OH MIRANDA Pat Mirco Racing 50 41.746
4 1 832 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite 54 42.207
5 6 858 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing 51 43.497
6 2 842 0 OH ROBINSON Ken  Unnattached 52 51.445

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)

1 1 848 66088 OH TOLER Rick Team Dayton / Merill Lynch 54 13.690   STATE CHAMPION
2 3 845 150146 OH MIRANDA Pat Mirco Racing 50 13.779
3 2 852 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation 54 13.985
4 5 858 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing 51 14.513
5 4 832 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite 54 14.870
6 6 842 0 OH ROBINSON Ken  Unnattached 52 17.050

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)

1 1 848 66088 OH TOLER Rick Team Dayton / Merill Lynch 54 2:44.060   STATE CHAMPION
2 3 852 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation 54 2:49.990
3 2 845 150146 OH MIRANDA Pat Mirco Racing 50 3:02.800
4 5 832 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite 54 3:03.580
5 4 858 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing 51 3:14.810
6 6 842 0 OH ROBINSON Ken  Unnattached 52 3:37.420

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 848 66088 OH TOLER Rick Team Dayton / Merill Lynch 54 7 7 7
2 13 852 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation 54 5 3 5
3 11 845 150146 OH MIRANDA Pat Mirco Racing 50 3 5 3
4 5 832 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite 54 2 1 2
5 4 858 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing 51 1 2 1
6 0 842 0 OH ROBINSON Ken  Unnattached 52 0 0 0

Masters Men 60-64
500m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 853 277014 OH FLECHER William Stark Velo 60 39.234   STATE CHAMPION

Flying 200m

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(ss.000)
1 1 853 277014 OH FLECHER William Stark Velo 60 13.227   STATE CHAMPION

2000m Pursuit

Place Start Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age
Time 

(m:ss.000)
1 1 853 277014 OH FLECHER William Stark Velo 60 2:47.580   STATE CHAMPION

Omnium
Place PTS Bib License State Lname Fname Team Age 500m TT 200m Indiv Pursuit

1 21 853 277014 OH FLECHER William Stark Velo 60 7 7 7



Men Cat 3/4
Scratch Race

PLACE BIB License State LAST FIRST TEAM
1 826 298929 OH FLICKENGER Weston Pro Chain Cycling   STATE CHAMPION
2 812 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation
3 829 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing
4 820 0 OH EHRLINGER John Team Spin / Litzler Automation
5 808 277014 OH FLECHER William Stark Velo
6 823 0 OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation
7 822 150146 OH MIRANDA Patrick Mirco Racing
8 813 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing

DNF 828 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing
DNF 819 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors
DNF 817 386351 OH LEE Christopher Blue Sky Cycling

Men Cat 3/4
Miss and Out

PLACE BIB License State LAST FIRST TEAM
1 826 298929 OH FLICKENGER Weston Pro Chain Cycling   STATE CHAMPION
2 820 0 0 EHRLINGER John Team Spin / Litzler Automation
3 808 277014 OH FLECHER William Stark Velo
4 829 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing
5 819 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors
6 822 150146 OH MIRANDA Patrick Mirco Racing
7 828 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing
8 813 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing
9 812 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation

10 817 386351 OH LEE Christopher Blue Sky Cycling
11 823 One Day OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation

Men Cat 3/4
Points Race

PLACE PTS LAP Bib License State Lname Fname Team Sprint 1 Sprint 2 Final
1 15 0 826 298929 OH FLICKENGER Weston Pro Chain Cycling 5 5 5   STATE CHAMPION
2 8 0 819 331826 OH NEIDINGER Bill Wells Fargo Advisors 2 3 3
3 7 0 829 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing 3 2 2
4 2 0 812 134363 OH WILFORD Derek Team Spin / Litzler Automation 0 1 1
5 1 0 820 0 OH EHRLINGER John Team Spin / Litzler Automation 1 0 0
6 0 0 822 150146 OH MIRANDA Patrick Mirco Racing 0 0 0
9 -20 -1 813 73300 OH STEFANCIN Bob Snakebite Racing 0 0 0

DNF 0 0 823 0 OH LITZLER Matt Team Spin / Litzler Automation 0 0 0
DNF 0 0 828 64390 OH KOVACH Dave Snakebite Racing 0 0 0

Women 1/2/3 and Category 4
Scratch Race

PLACE BIB License State LAST FIRST TEAM
1 809 48868 OH MURRAY Luanne Kreitler Racing   STATE CHAMPION

2 (1st Cat 4) 825 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Case Cycling Team
3 (2nd Cat 4) 821 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached

Women Category 1/2/3 and Category 4
Miss and Out

PLACE BIB License State LAST FIRST TEAM
1 809 48868 OH MURRAY Luanne Kreitler Racing   STATE CHAMPION

2 (1st Cat 4) 821 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached
3 (2nd Cat 4) 825 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Case Cycling Team

Women Cat 1/2/3 and Cat 4
Points Race

PLACE PTS LAP Bib License State Lname Fname Team Sprint 1 Sprint 2 Final
1 12 0 809 48868 OH MURRAY Luanne Kreitler Racing 2 5 5   STATE CHAMPION

2 (1st Cat 4) 11 0 825 404346 OH FRANKEMOLLE Anneke Case Cycling Team 5 3 3
3 (2nd Cat 4) -13 -1 821 388963 OH KLAFCZYNSKI Kim Unattached 3 2 2

Men Pro 1/2
Scratch Race

PLACE BIB License State LAST FIRST TEAM
1 830 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse   STATE CHAMPION
2 811 178992 PA MAZZA Mario Competitive Gear
3 810 266654 OH FRETER Jonathan Panther / Don Walker
4 827 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse
5 816 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic

DNF 814 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite
DNF 818 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite
DNF 815 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite

Men Pro 1/2
Miss and Out

PLACE BIB License State LAST FIRST TEAM
1 811 178992 PA MAZZA Mario Competitive Gear   Non Ohio Resident
2 810 266654 OH FRETER Jonathan Panther / Don Walker   STATE CHAMPION
3 830 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse
4 818 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite
5 816 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic
6 827 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse
7 829 235538 OH BURKHOLDER Gary Snakebite Racing
8 814 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite
9 815 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite

Men Pro 1/2
Points Race

PLACE PTS LAP Bib License State Lname Fname Team Sprint 1 Sprint 2 Final
1 31 1 810 266654 OH FRETER Jonathan Panther / Don Walker 1 5 5   STATE CHAMPION
2 10 0 811 178992 PA MAZZA Mario Competitive Gear 5 3 2
3 8 0 827 207549 OH MARTIN Paul Team Panther / Bakehouse 3 2 3
4 2 0 830 212538 OH CLARKE Andrew Team Panther / Bakehouse 0 1 1
5 0 0 815 45951 OH SMITH Tony Pista Elite 0 0 0
6 -18 -1 816 49665 OH CHERNOSKY Dave RGF / Cleveland Clinic 2 0 0
7 -40 -2 814 239173 OH JONES Matt Pista Elite 0 0 0
8 -100 -5 818 290560 OH NIETO Joe Pista Elite 0 0 0



2013 Ohio State Track Cycling Champions

Mass Start (Friday)

Name Team Category Events
Wes Flickenger Pro Chain Cycling Men Cat. 3/4 Miss & Out, Scratch, Points
LuAnne Murray Kreitler Racing Women Cat. 1/2/3 Miss & Out, Scratch, Points
Andrew Clarke Panther / Bakehouse Men Cat. 1/2 Scratch
Jonathan Freter Panther / Don Walker Cycling Men Cat. 1/2 Miss & Out, Points

Saturday (Timed Events)

Name Team Category Events
Tyler Miranda Mirco Racing Men Age 10-12 500M TT, Flying 200M, 1000M Pursuit
Kennedy Adams WAS Labs Women Age 13-14 500M TT, Flying 200M, 1000M Pursuit
Samantha Miranda Mirco Racing Women Age 17-18 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
Anneke Frakenmolle Bike Ohio Women Age 19-34 500M TT, 2000M Pursuit
Kim Klafczynski Unattached Women Age 19-34 Flying 200M
Matt Jones Pista Elite Men Age 19-34 500M TT, Flying 200M
Matt Weeks WAS Labs Men Age 19-34 3000M Pursuit
Karen Edwards Team Honey Stinger Women Age 35-39 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
Gary Burkholder Snakebite Racing Men Age 35-39 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
Samantha Brode RGF / Cleveland Clinic Women Age 40-44 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
Joe Nieto Pista Elite Men Age 40-44 500M TT, Flying 200M
Paul Martin Panther / Bakehouse Men Age 40-44 2000M Pursuit
Dave Chernosky RGF / Cleveland Clinic Men Age 46-50 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
Dave Toler Team Dayton / Merrill Lynch Men Age 50-54 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
Bill Fletcher Stark Velo Men Age 60-64 500M TT, Flying 200M, 2000M Pursuit
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